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CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL CUM LABOUR COURT No.1, 
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21 

10 ID No. 244/2023 

22 

Claim Statement/ EPF -CompliancelAdmission 

ID No.8312023 

23 

ID No.87/2023 

ID No.88/2023 

ID No.93/2022 

Written Statement / Reply 
ID No.130/2019 

ID No.145/2019 

|ID No. 294/2022 

|ID No. 131/2023 

15 ID No. 119/2024 

ID No. 219/2023 

16 ||D No. 120/2024 

ID No. 293/2023 

ID No. 305/2023 

ID No.306/2023 

ID No. 65/2024 

ID No.121/2024 

ID No.122/2024 

ID No. 140/2024 

LCA No. 2470/2022 

LCA No. 2471/2022 

LCA No. 2472/2022 

LCA No. 2473/2022 

24 LCA No. 2474/2022 

25 LCA No. 2475/2022 

26 LCA No. 2476/2022 

27 LCA No. 2477I2022 

.28 LCA No. 2478/2022 

29 LCA No. 2479/2022 

Cause List For 24.09.2024 (Tuesday) At 11.00 A.M. 

30 LCA No. 2480/2022 

Asharafi Mandal 

Mukesh 

Pran Kumar Paswan 

Smt.Sushila 

Secretary C 38 Workman 

Rohit Tomar 

Narender & 22 Others 

Rajo & 05 Others 

Sumant kumar Mishra 

Rakhi & 04 ors. 

Vir Singh 

Rakhi & 04 ors 

Vir Singh 

Capt.Arjun Giare 

Praveen Sharma 

Ramesh ChandJoshi v 

Joginder Singh 
Deep Chand 

Amit Kumar 

Devender 

Madan Lal 

Mohar Pal Meena 

|Satyajeet 

Pardeep 
Lakhan Lal Meena 

Kedar Parsad Meena 

Kamlesh Kumar Meena 

Shakar Lal Meena 

Bhagwan 

Jagdish Ram 

Delhi University 

MCD 

Indian Overseas Bank 

MCD 

FCI 

Central Bank of India 

MCD 

MCD 

Kotak Mahindra Bank 

CPWD Neetu 

CPWD 

CPWD 

CPWD 

Air India Limited 

M/s Central Warehousing Corp. V 

M/s Central Warehousing Corp. 

NCERT 

NCERT 

Bank Of Baroda 

Northern Railway 

Northern Railway 

Northern Railway 

Northern Railway 

Northern Railway 

Northern Railway 

Northern Railway 

Northern Railway 

Northern Railway 

Northern Railway 

Northern Railway 
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31 

32 |LCA No. 2482/2022 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

41 

42 

43 

LCA No. 2481/2022 

44 

38 ID No.134/2018 

45 

LCA No. 2483/2022 

39 ID No. 24/2022 

CA No. 2484/2022 

40 ID No. 244/2022 

LCA No. 2485/2022 

LCA No. 2486/2022 

LCA No. 2488/2022 

51 

ID No. 255/2022 

|LCA No., 1939/2022 

LCA No. 1940/2022 

LCA No. 194112022 

46 LCA No. 1943/2022 

|LCA No. 1942/2022 

47 LCA No. 1944/2022 

48 LCA No. 1945/2022 

60 

49 DID No. 86/2019 

50 |D No. 58/2014 

Rejoinderl EPF - Pleadings- Reply/Framing of issues 

Examination 

|ID No. 42/2016 

52 |D No.183/2017 

53 DID No. 292/2017 

54 ID No.160/2018 

55 ID No.181/2018 

56 ID No.191/2018 

57 ID No.192/2018 

58 ID No. 68/2019 

59 |D No.134/2019 

|ID No.197/2019 

Mukesh Kumar Meena 

61 ID No.124/2021 

Naresh Kumar 

62 ID No.134/2021 

Munesh Kumar Meena 

Mordwaj Meena 

Rajendra Prasad Meena 

Further Proceedings/ Orderl EPF -Misc. 

Ram Kishan Meena 

Ram Niwas Meena 

Hari Om Gupta 
Sh.Rahul Diwakar 

Gopal 

Suman 

Akhtar 

Azad 

Ashfag 

Adev 

Jabbar 

|Sajjad 
Masum 

Ravi 

|Om Prakash 

Jondhanwar 

Prem Nath 

Chander Shekhar 

H.P.S.Deep 

Naunihal Singh 

| Durg Pal Singh 
S.K.Dhru 

|Shyam Lal 

Subedar Tiwari 

Suresh 

|Shri R.K Singh 

Northern Railway 

Sh.Anup Kumar Gond 

Northern Railway 

Northern Railway 

Northern Railway 

Northern Railway 

Northern Railway 

Northern Railway 

DMRC 

Indian Bank 

DDA 

Punjab & Sind Bank 

DDA 

DDA 

|DDA 

DDA 

DDA 

DDA 

DDA 

Ministry of Housing and Urban Affairs 

s.C.O.P.£. 

SCOPE 

Northern Railway 

|M/o Information & Broadcasting 

Super Bazar 

Super Bazar 

Super Bazar 

Super Bazar 

SDMC 

|Bharat Electronics Ltd. 

SDMC 

Union Bank of India 

|Safderjung Hospital 

22 

122 

3]10 
ND 

6l12 

25lo 



63 ID No.26/2022 

64 ID No. 28/2022 

65 ID No.30/2022 

66 ||D No.34/2022 

67 

68 

69 

ID No.9212022 

ID No.96/2022 

ID No.97I2022 

70 ||D No.98/2022 

71 ID No.99/2022 

72 LCA No.798/2023 

73 ID No.07/2019 

74 ||D No. 228/2022 

Mis.JF.N.F 24/09/2024 

Sh.Mukesh 

75 ID No.122/2023 

Sh.R.K Singh 

Sh.Vipin 

Sh.Deepak 
Sh.Ajay Kumar 

Sh.Srichand 

Sh.Vinod Kumar& 1othrs 

Reply & Consideration of Application 

Sh.Sunil 

Sh.Avinash 

Bhupinder 

Malkhan Singh 

NDMC 

R.K.Singh 

Union Bank Of India 

NDMC 

NDMC 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

|MCD 

MCD 

Rail Coach Factory 

Puniab & Sind bank 

Bappi Chakarwarty & 15 Oth CPWD 

UBI 

9610 
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78 

79 

77 LCA No. 86/2020 

80 

82 

86 

81 |LCA No.519/2022 

87 

BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, JUSTICE VIKAS KUNVAR SRIVASTAVA, (Retd.) 
CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL CUM LABOUR COURT No.1, 

Written Statement / Reply 

89 

LCA No. 2397/2019 

83 LCA No.521/2022 

90 

84 LCA No.522/2022 

91 

LCA No. 183/2022 

85 LCA No.523/2022 

LCA No. 391/2022 

93 

LCA No.516/2022 

LCA No.520/2022 

88 LCA No.526/2022 

97 

LCA No.524/2022 

LCA No.525/2022 

LCA No.527/2022 

LCA No.528/2022 

92 LCA No.530/2022 

LCA No.529/2022 

LCA No. 737/2022 

94 LCA No.1911/2022 

95 LCA No.1916/2022 

96 LCA No.1920/2022 

LCA No.1921/2022 

98 LCA No.1925/2022 

99 LCA No.1926/2022 

100 LCA No.1927/2022 

101 LCA No.1929/2022 

102 LCA No.1930/2022 

103 LCA No.1931/2022 

104 LCA No.1932/2022 

105 LCA No.1934/2022 

106 LCA No.1935/2022 

ROOM No. 207, ROUSE AVENUE, DELHI. 

Cause List For 24.09.2024 (Tuesday) At 11.00 A.M. 

Shakuntala 

Vinod Kumar 

Subhash 

Kiran 

Sh.Rajendra 

Sh.Rakesh 

Sh. Surender Kumar 

Sh.Vinod Kumar 

Sh.Mahipal 

Sh.Manoj 
Sh.Devender Jinwal 

Smt.Neelam 

Sh.Anil 

Sh.Suresh Kumar 

Sh.Ajit 

Sh.Mohan 

Smt.Anita 

|Sh.Arun 

Parveen Kumar L.H 

Sahb Kaur 

Suresh 

Manju 

|Aman 

Pushpa 

Mahinder 

Vinod 

|Satpal 

Balram 

Nirmala 

Ajay 

Devender 

NDMC 

EDMC 

EDMC 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

|MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

order 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

order 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

2-04-2e25 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 
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107 LCA No. 2140/2022 

108 LCA No. 1711/2023 

109 |LCA No. 1712/2023 

110 |LCA No. 1713/2023 

111 |LCA No. 1714/2023 

112 |LCA No. 1715/2023 

113 |LCA No. 1716/2023 

114 LCA No. 1717/2023 

115 LCA No. 1718/2023 

116 LOCA No. 1719/2023 

117 LCA No. 1720/2023 

118 LCA No. 1721/2023 

119 LCA No. 1722/2023 

120 LCA No. 1723/2023 

121 LOCA No. 1724/2023 

122 |LOCA No. 1725/2023 

123 LCA No. 1726/2023 

124 |LCA No. 2378/2023 

125 LCA No. 2379/2023 

126 LCA No. 2380/2023 

127 LOCA No. 2381/2023 

128 |LCA No. 2382/2023 

129 |LCA No. 2383/2023 

130 LCA No. 2384/2023 

131 LCA No. 2385/2023 

132 LCA No. 2386/2023 

133 LCA No. 2387/2023 

134 LCA No. 2388/2023 

135 LCA No. 2389/2023 

136 LCA No. 2390/2023 

137 LCA No. 2391/2023 

138 LCA No. 2392/2023 

139 LCA No. 2393/2023 

140 LCA No. 2394/2023 

141 LCA No. 2395/2023 

Mohan Dass 

Kamla Devi 

Rajender 

Bimla 

Nirmala 

Bimlesh 

Bishan 

Kailasho 

Sita 

|Kaushliya 

Prem 

|Lata 

|Inder Pal 

Manoj 

Kailash 

|Maya Devi 

Usha Rani 

Ramesh 

|Ashok Kumar 

Shiv Kumar 

|Arjun 

Nitin Kumar 

Savita 

Jyoti 

Anita 

Vijender Kumar 

Vinod Kumar 

Monu 

Dropadi 

Kamlesh 

Naino 

Jitendra 

Monu 

Nitin 

Sunil Kumar 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

20-12-2024 

order 

06-11-2024 

06-11-2024 

06-11-2024 

06-11-2024 

06-11-2024 

order 

06-11-2024 

06-11-2024 

06-11-2024 

06-11-2024 

06-11-2024 

06-11-2024 

06-11-2024 

06-11-2024 

order 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 



142 LCA No. 2396/2023 

143 LCA No. 2397/2023 

144 LCA No. 2398/2023 

145 LCA No. 2399/2023 

146 LCA No. 2400/2023 

147 LCA No. 2401/2023 

148 LCA No. 2402/2023 

149 LCA No. 2403/2023 

150 LCA No. 2404/2023 

151 LCA No.1022/2024 

152 LCA No.1023/2024 

153 |LCA No.1024/2024 

154 LCA No.1025/2024 

155 LCA No.1026/2024 

156 LCA No.1027/2024 

157 LCA No.1028/2024 

158 LCA No.1029/2024 

159 LCA No.1030/2024 

160 LCA No.1031/2024 

161 LCA No.1032/2024 

162 LCA No.1033/2024 

163 LCA No.1034/2024 

164 LCA No.,1035/2024 

165 LCA No.1036/2024 

166 LCA No.1937/2024 
167 LCA No.1038/2024 

168 LCA No.1039/2024 

169 LCA No.1040/2024 

170 LCA No.1041/2024 

171 LCA No.1042/2024 

172 LCA No.1043/2024 

173 LCA No.1044/2024 

174 LCA No.126/2024 

175 LCA No.127/2024 

176 LCA No.128/2024 

Rajender 

Ghan Shyam 

Usha 

Krishana Devi 

Ajay Kumar 

Upasna 

Rekha 

Geeta 

Sunil 

Kishan 

Santosh 

Ved Prakash 

Shakuntala Devi 

Ramdhari 

Vidya 

Mohan Singh & 14 ors. 

|Amit & 6 Ors 

Suresh & 11 ors 

Rajesh & 18 ors 

Ravi 

Geeta 

Raj Wati 

Raj Singh 

Mukesh 

|Asha 

BASANTI 

Munesh 

Dinesh 

Santosh 

Rajesh 8 otherS 

Hari Chand 

Krishna 

|Ashok 

|Gyanendra 

Smt.Rita 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

|MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

IMCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

20-12-2024 

20-12-2024 

20-12-2024 

20-12-2024 

20-12-2024 

20-12-2024 

20-12-2024 

20-12-2024 

20-12-2024 

20-12-2024 

20-12-2024 

20-12-2024 

20-12-2024 

20-12-2024 

20-12-2024 

20-12-2024 

20-12-2024 

20-12-2024 

20-12-2024 

20-12-2024 

20-12-2024 

20-12-2024 

20-12-2024 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 
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177 LCA No.456/2024 

178 LCA No.457/I2024 

479 LCA No.458/2024 

180 LCA No.459/2024 

181 LCA No.461/2024 

182 LCA No.462/2024 

183 LCA No.463/2024 

184 LCA No.464/2024 

185 LCA No.465/2024 

186 LCA No.466/2024 

187 LCA No.467/2024 

188 LOCA No.468/2024 

189 LCA No.469/2024 

190 LCA No.471/2024 

191 LCA No.472/2024 

192 LCA No.473/2024 

193 LCA No.474/2024 

194 LCA No.475/2024 

195 LCA No.476/2024 

196 LCA No.477/2024 

197 LCA No.479/2024 

198 LCA No.480/2024 

199 LOCA No.481/2024 

200 LCA No.482/2024 

201 LCA No.483/2024 

202 LCA No.484/2024 

203 LCA No.485/2024 

204 LCA No.486/2024 

205 LCA No.487/2024 

206 LCA No.488/2024 

207 LCA No.489/2024 

208 LCA No.490/2024 

209 LCA No.492/2024 

210 LCA No.493/2024 

211 LCA No.494/2024 

|Akash 

Sanjay 
Munni Devi 

|Sanjay 

Vijay Kumar 

Om Wati 

Aarti 

Raj Kumar 

Pushpa 

Sheela 

Himanshu 

Mahendri 

Amit 

Sudesh 

Rajendra 

Sunil 

Bedo 

Vijay Pal 

Somwati 
Subhash 

Surender Pal 

Babli 

Biramjeet 

Chander Pal 

|Dharmender 

Sunita 

Rahul 

Om Prakash 

Mukesh 

|Anita 

Durgesh 

Sanju 

Shimla 

|Munnu Swami 

|Lile 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

|MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

|MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

order 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

order 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 



LCA No,495/2024 

213 LCA No.823/2024 

214 LCA No.824/2024 

215 LCA No.825/2024 

216 LCA No.826/2024 

217 LCA No.828/2024 

218 |LCA No.829/2024 

219 LCA No.830/2024 

220 LCA No.831/2024 

221 LCA No.832/2024 

222 LCA No.833/2024 

223 LCA No.834/2024 

224 LCA No. 2068/2023 

Examination 

225 LCA No. 1003/2019 

226 LCA No. 1057/2019 

227 LCA No. 1072/2019 

228 LCA No.1060/2019 

229 LCA No. 1122/2019 

230LCA No. 1361/2019 

231 LCA No. 1389/2019 

232 LCA No. 1927/2019 

233 LCA No. 1937/2019 

234 |LCA No.96/2021 

235 |LCA No.502/2021 

236 LCA No.630/202 1 

237 LCA No.640/2021 

238 |LCA No. 748/2021 

239 LCA No. 1200/2021 

240 LCA No.1388/2021 

241 |LCA No.1429/2021 

242 LCA No.1443/2021 

243 LCA No.1702/2021 

244 LCA No. 1735/2021 

Shiv Kumar 

Bimlesh 

|Sanjay Pal 

Jagsharan 

Sonu 

Mahinder 

Sangeeta 

Babita 

Kamlesh Kumar 

Vinod 

|Jyoti 
Kesh Kumar 

Kusum Lata 

Sanchat 

Subhash 

Karmveer 

Ishwar 

Subhash 

Dheeraj 

Rajesh 

Rakesh 

Vijay Pal 

Sh. Satender 

Sh.Ganesh 

Sh.Raj Kumar 

Smt.Bala 

Smt.Kamlesh 

Sh.Sunder 

Sh.Mukesh 

Smt.Raj Bala 

Sh.Bhoop Singh 

Sh. Vinod 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

|MCD 

IEDMC 

EDMC 

EDMC 

EDMC 

EDMC 

EDMC 

EDMC 

MCD 

EDMC 

EDMC 

EDMC 

MCD 

EDMC 

EDMC 

EDMC 

EDMC 

NDMC 

NDMC 

NDMC 

NDMC 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

27-09-2024 

27-09-2024 

23-10-2024 

23-10-2024 

27-09-2024 

27-09-2024 

27-09-2024 

27-09-2024 

27-09-2024 

23-10-2024 

l23-10-2024 

23-10-2024 

23-10-2024 

23-10-2024 

23-10-2024 

23-10-2024 

23-10-2024 

|23-10-2024 

25-11-2024 

23-10-2024 
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